REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia

1 GC01057307
2 GC01443217
3 GC01926936
4 GC55367824
GC01243772

6 GC01017603
GC01319894
GC01423765

9 GC02069066
GC01021828
GC01246310
GC01315536
13 GC01010413
GC01806689
15 GC01973023
GC01959198
17 GC01056933
GC01155861
GC03314107
GC01959197
GC01450425
22 GC01187395
GC01240803
GC01758195
GC01192192
26 GC10459010
GC05367213
GC05926117
29 GC01756279
GC01052380
GC55145159
32 GC01438423

GC01891273
GC01145983

35 GC01816413
GC01237989
GC01450942

38 GC55220512

39 GC01326623
GC01037446

41 GC05244365
GC55902271

Pos Licencia

1 GC01251412
2 GC01220903
3 GC51088140
GC01021829
GC01164984
6 GC01245269

AYUVI

AYUVI

6 o0 7 de Mayo de 2022
12 CATEGORIA HASTA 14,9
Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total
DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 13,8 M M 3 14 43
COIRA TORRES, JAIME 13,7 S M 3 14 42
VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 12,4 S M 3 12 40
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 9,7 S M 2 9 38
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 10,2 S M 2 10 38
BOADO MONTERO, LUIS 2,6 S M 1 2 36
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 9,4 M M 2 9 36
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 13,2 S M 3 13 36
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL 5,7 M M 2 5 35
LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA 7,4 S F 2 7 35
SANTANDER LOPEZ, FCO. JAVIER 10,7 S M 2 10 35
GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 12 M M 3 12 35
LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 5,2 S M 2 5 34
CASADELLA LONG, GINA 5,7 M F 2 6 34
BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 10,1 M M 2 10 33
FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL 13,9 M M 3 14 33
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 0,9 M M 10 32
GARCIA FRANCO, CARLOS 8 M M 2 8 32
CASTRO HERMIDA, MANUEL ANDRES 10,7 S M 2 10 32
RADIO VARELA, ALICIA 12,7 M F 3 13 32
BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 14,8 S M 3 15 32
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 12 S M 3 12 31
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO 12,3 S M 3 12 31
LOSADA CRESPO, PABLO 13,7 M M 3 14 31
IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO 14,6 S M 3 15 31
COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 10,2 M M 2 10 30
VILLANUEVA BARREIRO, ELISARDO 13,1 M M 3 13 30
VAZQUEZ ARGIBAY, SALVADOR 14,1 M M 3 14 30
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 7,7 M M 2 7 29
VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 14 S M 3 14 29
FERNANDEZ COSTAS, BENITO 14,8 S M 3 15 29
RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 7,1 S M 2 7 28
MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 13,7 M M 3 14 28
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 14,1 S F 3 14 28
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 8,7 S F 2 9 27
LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 12,5 S M 3 12 27
DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 13,2 S M 3 13 27
CARAZO RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO 13,4 S M 3 13 26
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 7,1 M M 2 7 24
DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE 13 S M 3 13 24
MATO QUINTANS, RAMIRO 11,3 S M 2 11 Dsc
ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 12,4 S M 3 12 Dsc
22 CATEGORIA DESDE 15,0

Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total
RAMOS SOLANES, GONZALO 21,1 S M 4 22 41
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 26,9 S F 5 27 40
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 17,3 S F 3 17 38
LLORCA MANEIRO, ANGELES 18,1 S F 3 18 38
ZAYAS CARVAIJAL, GALO 20,2 S M 4 21 38
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 20,7 S F 4 21 37



GC01188902
GC01371670
GC01996150
GC05776461
GC55057419
12 GC10956624
13 GC01200448
GC01053423
GC01109113
GC01906884
GC01934607
GC01203285
GC01196407
20 GC01364960
GC01220904
GC01070768
GC10774416
GC01321520
25 GC01140583
GC01801061
GC55129456
GC05763495
GC00991597
30 GCO01461101
GC01943249
GC10463798
CP29439491
GC00954943
GC01262256
GC01052383
37 GC01340985
GC00976141
GC01365516
40 CM02021690
GC01944610
GC01948843
GC01941830
GC01950205
GC01989196
46 GCO01111404
GC01264136
GC10437709
GC05193405
GC01242102
GC01070769
GC01953521
GC01995350
54 GC01101411
GC01646421
GC01932790
GC55808657
GC01192771
59 GC01744617
GC67692235
GC55410353
GC00984047
63 GC01172480
GC00967856
GC01090621
GC01934572
GC01920127
GC01106854

REQUEJO VARELA, ALEJANDRO
MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA

ROIG MARINO, JAVIER

TOVAL BARRERAS, GABRIEL
GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO
DIAZ OTERO, CARLOS

RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ, MARTA
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS

CASAL FERNANDEZ, PABLO

BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO
FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA
TRONCOSO GARCIA-CAMBON,DAVID
PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO

BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO

MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO
GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA

DEL FEDELE, MONICA

MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS
GARCIA COLMEIRO, CARLOS
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER
REIGOSA DE ELVIRA, SONSOLES
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO
LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO
TOURINO FERNANDEZ, LAURA
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA

MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS

GARCIA BURRIEL, JOSE IGNACIO
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M2 NELLY
GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M.
DURAN ROSALES, TANIA

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, M2 IRENE
NODAR ROMAN , JOSE MANUEL
CHAPEL, VINCENT

VISIER NAVARRO, ALVARO

REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO

BUENO REY, CARLOS

RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, JAVIER

MOLDES ARGIBAY, JOSE FERNANDO
DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
MARTINEZ RUIZ, JOSE

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGEM

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL
BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME

FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M2 ANTONIA
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER
COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSE

BAENA DE LA ROSA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SOLLEIRO DE MIGUEL, JOAQUIN
RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO

PINTADO LOPEZ, HEBERT ARIEL
MARTINEZ DIAZ, MANUEL

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

MAESTEGUI DEL PALACIO, VIOLETA
CARAZO SANDE, M2 CARMEN
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69 GC55241112
GC01284158
GC01940289

72 GC0O0988710
GC01033695
GC01428659

75 GC10466542
GC01240559
GC01935380

78 GC55201505
GC01699946
GC00934382
GC01943053

82 GC01959973

83 GC55423762
GC64946306
GC01389204

86 GC10384196

87 GC01364003

88 GC10431224

89 GC55913143
GC55436676
GC01919942
GC01932598
GC10090677
GC01220215

MEJOR APPROACH HOYO 6/15: EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO

GOMEZ BEN, ANA

PAZOS OYA, M2 CONCEPCION
MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ

FERNANDEZ GRADIN, LUIS
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA
BARROS SILVA, FRANCISCO
ALVAREZ LEAL, ALODIA

BRIZ DE LABRA, PAULA
DOMINGUEZ TOJO, MARIA
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE
ESTEVEZ CERDEIRA, BELEN
MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA ESTEVEZ, GLORIA
LUSQUINOS LANZOS, JACINTA
TORRES DASILVA, MARIA JESUS
ALVAREZ CORVAIA, ARIEL ALBERTO
PINON PAZOS, LINO

VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES
CLAVERO PARADINEIRO, LUCIA ROSA
PRADA PONCELA, TERESA

CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER

LORENZO DOVAL, ROMAN

JUSTO VIDAL, M2 CARMEN

ARTETA TORRES, MONTSERRAT
VELA SASTRE, RAFAEL

AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
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